
Pos 

30 

1 

2 

3 

42 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

47 

1 

No. 

57 
4 

14 

23 
40 
50 
19 
47 
32 
38 
3 

13 

Name 

Tiago BRONSKI 
Felipe HARTH 
Rodrigo MENGER 

Marciano SANTIN 
Fernando MELLO 
Fabiano DALBOSCO 
Leonardo BERGAMASCHI 
Elton SILVEIRA 
PENELOPE 
Lucas FERREIRA 
Arthur SILVA 

Juliano ZANUZ 

Class 

30 

30 

30 

42 

42 

42 

42 

42 

42 

42 

42 

47 

In Session 

Fast Lap 2 30 a 42cv 

Fast Lap 1 30 a 42cv 

Fast Lap 2 30 a 42cv 

Fast Lap 2 30 a 42cv 

Fast Lap 2 30 a 42cv 

Fast Lap 2 30 a 42cv 

Fast Lap 1 30 a 42cv 

Fast Lap 2 30 a 42cv 

Fast Lap 2 30 a 42cv 

Fast Lap 2 30 a 42cv 

Fast Lap 2 30 a 42cv 

Fast Lap 1 30 a 42cv 

Overall BestTm 

1:22.532 
1:29.080 
1:35.753 

1:17.671 
1:18.913 
1:19.669 
1:19.865 
1:21.607 
1:22.049 
1:27.957 
1:34.854 

1:26.100 

Diff 

4.861 

11.409 

18.082 

1.242 

1.998 

2.194 

3.936 

4.378 

10.286 

17.183 

8.429 

Printed: 25/08/2019 16:11:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 

30 a 42cv 

RESULTADO FINAL 30 a 42 cv 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 


